

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L.) N O ( s ) . 5 4 6 O F 2 0 0 8

AVAN I S H KUMA R Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ARCHA N A DE V I Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-P a rte stay and office report )

Date: 17 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T  
HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Ta mta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bal a Vij)  
Court Master