

S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A
R ECO R D O F P R OC E E D I N G S

TR A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (CIVI L.) NO(s). 54 6 OF 2 0 0 8

AVAN I S H KUMA R Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ARCHA N A DE V I Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-P a rte stay and office report)

Date: 08 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupa m Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Amit Shar m a ,Adv.
Mr. A. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundar a m, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa,Adv.
Ms. Binu Ta mta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Call the matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Indu Satija) (Neena Verma)
Court Master AR- cum- P S
ÀIT E M NO.6 0 COUR T NO.3 SEC T I O N XVIA

S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A
R ECO R D O F P R OC E E D I N G S

TR A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (CIVI L.) NO(s). 54 6 OF 2 0 0 8

AVAN I S H KUMA R Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ARCHA N A DE V I Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-P a rte stay and office report)

Date: 08 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupa m Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Amit Shar m a ,Adv.
Mr. A. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundar a m, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR- cum- P S